DATE:

FROM:

TO:
RE:

OCTOBER 13, 2022
TRAVIS CALVERT, ORVC RECORDER

ORVC SCHOOLS & MEDIA

2022 ORVC GIRLS CROSS-COUNTRY AWARDS

These are the 2022 ORVC All-Conference Girls Cross-Country Members

Calli Alderman
Claire Rogers
Shelby Bastin
Olivia Simpson
Grace White
Victoria Gammons
Elly Potts

Hannah Potts
Kinsten Long
Carrigan Friend
Addison Nussbaum

Virginia Minch

2022 ORVC Girls Champions

Shawe Memorial
Switzerland County
South Ripley
Southwestern
Switzerland County
Southwestern
Milan

Rising Sun
Southwestern
Rising Sun
Southwestern

South Ripley

Southwestern Lady Rebels

20:26

20:42

21:07

21:12

21:43

22:01

22:30

22:43

22:56

23:14

23:41

23:53

2022 ORVC Mental Attitude Winner Shelby Bastin

South Ripley

2022 ORVC Coach of the Year

Zac Nussbaum

Southwestern




