DATE: OCTOBER 13, 2022

FROM: TRAVIS CALVERT, ORVC RECORDER

TO: ORVC SCHOOLS & MEDIA

RE: 2022 ORVC GIRLS CROSS-COUNTRY AWARDS

These are the 2022 ORVC All-Conference Girls Cross-Country Members

Calli Alderman	Shawe Memorial	20:26
Claire Rogers	Switzerland County	20:42
Shelby Bastin	South Ripley	21:07
Olivia Simpson	Southwestern	21:12
Grace White	Switzerland County	21:43
Victoria Gammons	Southwestern	22:01
Elly Potts	Milan	22:30
Hannah Potts	Rising Sun	22:43
Kinsten Long	Southwestern	22:56
Carrigan Friend	Rising Sun	23:14
Addison Nussbaum	Southwestern	23:41
Virginia Minch	South Ripley	23:53
2022 ORVC Girls Champions Southwestern Lady Rebels		
2022 ORVC Mental Attitude Winner Shelby Bastin South Ripley		
2022 ORVC Coach of the Year	Zac Nussbaum	<u>Southwestern</u>